ITIS ALL ABOUT

BEER

DRAUGHT GLASS PNT  PITCHER TOWER
ASAH| 140 210 380 1,000
CARLSBERG 140 210 380 1,000
KRONENBOURG 140 210 380 1,000
SINGHA 160 SAN MIGUEL 220
ASAHI 160 SAN MIGUEL LIGHT 220
HEINEKEN 160 CORONA
CHANG CLASSIC 160
CHANG COLD BREW 160
COGNAC 4L BTL
W'NE HENNESSY VS0P 400 6500
GLASS BTL MARTELLCORDONBLEU 850 12,000
1Y MARTIN X0 8 11800
WHITE REMY MARTIN X0 00 11800
TERRACES 280 1300 LIQUEUR
CHARDONNAY / AUSTRALIA AMARETTO | APRICOT BRANDY | BAILEYS
GERARD BERTRAND BEME SENS BLANC 300 1400 COINTREAU | DRAMBUIE | GALLIANO | GRAND MARNIER
SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHARDONNAY JAGERMEISTER | KAHLUA I MALIBU I MIDORI | SAMBUCA
VIOGNIER, GRENACHE / FRANCE TIA MARIA | SOUR APPLE 1 SOUTHERN COMFORT
LOISIWI.\SJ?I?S[L/H / CHILE e APERITIF
diadaadi CAMPARI | DUBONNET | FERNET BRANCA | MARTINIDRY 260
ERRAZURIZ ESTATE RESERVA 2,000 MARTINI BIANGO | MARTINI RDSSO I RICARD I PIMND 1
SAUVIGNON BLANG / CHILE
PORT | SHERRY
RED HARVEY'S BRISTOL | TAYLOR'S TAWNY PORT
TERRACES 280 1,300 GRAPPA DI GRAVI | POIRE WILLIAM
SHIRAZ / AUSTRALIA EAUDEVIE
G,EEARD BE*,‘,T_R_A"'??EME_?ENSBU.HQE, AL AL GRAPPA DI GAVI 1 POIRE WILLIAM
YRAH, MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CHE / FRANCE
LOS VASCOS 1,800
CABERNET SAUVIGNON / CHILE
ERRAZURIZ ESTATE RESERVA CARMENERE 2,000

CARMENERE. SYRAH. PETIT SYRAH / CHILE
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BEER GARDEN

_SPIRITS

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
GORDON'S
BEEFEATER
DICTADOR
HENDRICK'S

VODKA
ABSOLUT
SMIRNOFF
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE

RUM | CACHACA
BACARD!

CAPTAIN MORGAN GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
DICTADOR 12 YEAR
DICTADOR 20 YEAR

TEQUILA
SIERRA SILVER
SIERRA GOLD

250
250
260
320
420

260
280

WHISKY - SINGLE MALT

GLENMORANGIE 10 YRS
GLENNFIDOICH 12 YRS
GLENNFIDDICH 15 YRS
MACALLAN FINE OAK

WHISKY - BLENDED
BALLANTINE'S FINEST
J6B

JW RED LABEL

JW BLACK LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL

JW SWING

CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE

WHISKY - AMERICAN,

IRISH, CANADIAN

JACK DAMIEL'S
JMBEAM
JAMESON'S IRISH
CANADIAN CLUB

320
400
660
750

250
250
250
350
310
400
950
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Toss:

KTAILS 300

BEER GARDEN
B52 CUBA LIBRE NEGRONI
BLUE HAWAII DRY MARTINI OLD FASHIONED
BLOODY MARY DIRTY MARTINI PINA COLADA
CAIPIRINHA ESPRESSO MARTINI SINGAPORE SLING
SIGN ATU R E 320 COSMOPOLITAN LONG ISLAND ICED TEA SEX ON THE BEACH
CLASSIC MARGARITA MAITAI SCREW DRIVER
COSMOPOLITHAI CLASSIC DAIQUIRI MANHATTAN TOM COLLINS
Vodka | Cointreau | Cranberry
Passion Fruit | Lime CLASSIC MOJITO MIDORI SOUR WHISKY SOUR
THAI SABAI
Mekhong | Lime I Basil | Soda Water CKTAILS & SMUDTHIES SEQ BKI INE STILL WATER
ol PR ' SAN PELLEGRINO (S) 140
Vodka | Apple Sour | Fresh Apple Juice EXOTIC SMOOTHEE 200 bl o
BUTTERFLY Seasonal Tropical Fruits | Natural Yogurt
White Rum | Malibu I Pineapple juice I Lime juice MANGO LAZZY 200
THE GARDEN Fresh Mango | Natural Yogurt
Pim No1 | Seasonal Fruit | Topped with 7up or Ginger Ale VIRGIN MANGO MOJITO 160 ATER
PLOENCHIT NOVA LIME SODA 160 PURRA WATER (S)
Gin | Triple Sec I Lime I Lychee Juice FRUIT PUNCH 160 EVIAN ()

Rosemary | Star anise | Topped with Soda

WATERMELON 160

JUICE & SODA

JUICE

Cranberry | Tomato | Orange
Mango | Lime juice

SODA

Coke 1 Coke Zero | Sprite | Ginger Ale
Tonic I'Soda Water

TEA & COFFEE

TEA 110
EARL GREY, ENGLISH BREAKFAST, GREEN TEA

COFFEE

AMERICANO, BLACK COFFEE, ESPRESSO 110
CAPPUCCINO, MOCHA, LATTE 130
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 150

ICED COFFEE & ICED TEA 150

AMERICANO | CAPPUCINO | MOCHA
LATTE | ICED TEA | LEMON ICED TEA




